
Ergebnisliste
Regatta

Wildwasserbewerbe
auf der oberen Mur

St.Ruprecht,
28.05.2011

Rg. Nr. Name Verein Zeit - sec - %

K 1 WEIBL.JUNIOREN
1 1 Leitner Lisa KC Glanegg 22 : 34,42 -231,80 -20,6%

K 1 MÄNNL.JUNIOREN
1 4 Kutscha-Lissberg Felix UKK Wien 21 : 19,88 -157,26 -14,0%
2 3 Peischl Clemens Forelle Teefix Steyr 22 : 15,27 -212,65 -18,9%
3 2 Orthofer Maximilian Forelle Teefix Steyr 23 : 34,57 -291,95 -26,0%

K 1 HERREN MASTERS
1 10 Klammer Jesko TGM München 20 : 12,33 -89,71 -8,0%
2 8 Mathai Robert KSK Köln 20 : 57,73 -135,11 -12,0%
3 6 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 21 : 34,62 -172,00 -15,3%
4 7 Podany Norbert KC Graz 21 : 37,51 -174,89 -15,6%
5 5 Scheikl Manfred KC Graz 21 : 56,53 -193,91 -17,3%
6 9 Kellner Mischa TGM München 22 : 3,36 -200,74 -17,9%

K 1 HERREN
1 15 Schmid Gerhard KV Klagenfurt 18 : 42,62 0,00 0,0%
2 13 Filzwieser Manuel KV Klagenfurt 19 : 4,57 -21,95 -2,0%
3 14 Hudetz Harald KV Klagenfurt 19 : 9,93 -27,31 -2,4%
4 12 Possnig Clemens KV Klagenfurt 20 : 40,15 -117,53 -10,5%
5 28 Schusser Martin KC Glanegg 21 : 4,42 -141,80 -12,6%
6 11 Brodicky Stephan NF Höflein 21 : 16,97 -154,35 -13,7%

C 1 WEIBL.SCHÜLER verkürzte Strecke
1 21 Weratschnig Nadine KV Klagenfurt 5 : 52,03 -61,76 -21,3%

K 1 WEIBL.SCHÜLER verkürzte Strecke
1 22 Weratschnig Nina KV Klagenfurt 5 : 32,51 -42,24 -14,6%

K 1 MÄNNL.SCHÜLER verkürzte Strecke
1 27 Leitner Mario KC Glanegg 4 : 50,27 0,00 0,0%
2 26 Kastner Eric Forelle Teefix Steyr 5 : 13,35 -23,08 -8,0%
3 25 Oschmautz Felix KV Klagenfurt 5 : 30,50 -40,23 -13,9%
4 24 Kronberger Florian UKK Wien 5 : 31,03 -40,76 -14,0%

K 1 HERREN Gesamtreihung
1 15 Schmid Gerhard KV Klagenfurt 18 : 42,62 0,00 0,0%
2 13 Filzwieser Manuel KV Klagenfurt 19 : 4,57 -21,95 -2,0%
3 14 Hudetz Harald KV Klagenfurt 19 : 9,93 -27,31 -2,4%
4 10 Klammer Jesko TGM München 20 : 12,33 -89,71 -8,0%
5 12 Possnig Clemens KV Klagenfurt 20 : 40,15 -117,53 -10,5%
6 8 Mathai Robert KSK Köln 20 : 57,73 -135,11 -12,0%
7 28 Schusser Martin KC Glanegg 21 : 4,42 -141,80 -12,6%
8 11 Brodicky Stephan NF Höflein 21 : 16,97 -154,35 -13,7%
9 4 Kutscha-Lissberg Felix UKK Wien 21 : 19,88 -157,26 -14,0%

10 6 Kremslehner Wolfgang UKK Wien 21 : 34,62 -172,00 -15,3%
11 7 Podany Norbert KC Graz 21 : 37,51 -174,89 -15,6%
12 5 Scheikl Manfred KC Graz 21 : 56,53 -193,91 -17,3%
13 9 Kellner Mischa TGM München 22 : 3,36 -200,74 -17,9%
14 3 Peischl Clemens Forelle Teefix Steyr 22 : 15,27 -212,65 -18,9%
15 2 Orthofer Maximilian Forelle Teefix Steyr 23 : 34,57 -291,95 -26,0%
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